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WELLINGTON-WESTCOAST—continued. WELLINGTON-WESTCOAST—continued.
No. of Sheepon

April 30, April 30,
1907. 1908.

Makara County—continued.
Bould, Frank, Ohariu
Brodenck, Thomas, Woodland, Johnsonville
Bryant Bros., Ohariu
Bryant, J. C. (Estate of), Ohariu]
Bryant, J. W. (Estate of), Ohariu
Bryant, S. and H. G., Ohariu
Bryant, Stephen, Ohariu
Bryant, T. P., Ohariu
Bryant, William, Ohariu
Catley, W. H., Makara
Cook, R. ft, Makara
Cook, W. and J., Takerau, Makara
Crowe, Patrick, Johnsonville
Dormer, William, Roseglen, Porirua
Duncan and Chambers, Linden Vale, Porirua
Earp, E. W., Boscobel, Tawa Flat
Field, James S., Ohariu
Frame, L. A., Tawa Flat
Futter, James, Ngahauranga
Garrett, Alfred, Johnsonville
Gaskin, Mary and R. T., Makara
Gaskin, William, Makara
Gear, James, Okowi, Porirua
Gear Meat & Freezing Co. (Ltd.), Welling-

ton

364
3766
1770
'394889
'637
395

96
454

IOOO

'25
37o

5420
Nil
2016
1440. 558
Nil
396
56

440
'°53

793
112
356
5'5
597

Nil
650
121
849

96
884

1440

773
90

346
490
496
234
75°

97
864

95
923

1118
Greer, Francis, Clarence, Tawa Flat
Haggerty, John H., Ohariu
Hawkins, F. H., Makara
Hira Pene, Porirua
Hobbs, Domingo, Khandallah
Hobbs, S. J., Takapau, Johnsonville
Hook, Thomas, Tawa Flat
Hyde, George, Tawa Flat
Jervis, Henry, Makara
Jillett, William (Estate of), Titahi BayKilsby, A., Ohariu
Maher, Thomas, Porirua
McKelvie, John, Makara
McMenamen, James, Makara
McMenamen, John (Estate of), Terawhiti,

Island Bay
Mexted, Alfred, Porirua
Mexted, George, Tawa Flat
Mexted, S. W., Tawa Flat
Mitchell, A., Burnside, Porirua
Mitchell, John (Estate of), Burnside, Pori-

382
30

192
54

600
198
82
89
35

2725
986

1776
198

59"
9000

393
481
362
67

560
336

72
86
35

2029
1429
1724
202

6059
8190

359
1903'8

35°
'95
294
980Nil612

rua
Monaghan, J. and S., South Makara
Moore Bros., Johnsonville
Morgan, Thomas, Tawa Flat
Moxham, John, Johnsonville
Mungavin, Patrick, Aotea, Porirua
Nairn, JameB, Khandallah
Nott, Francis, Ivy Bank, Tawa Flat
Porirua Lunatic Asylum, Porirua
Prosser, J. H., Takapuhia, Porirua
Robertson, Thomas, Tawa Flat
Robertson, ThomaB, Takapu, Tawa Flat
Robinson, F. W., Dalton Farm, Makara
Robinson, Richard, jun.,Stretham, Makara...
Robinson, T. H., sen., Makara
Russell, J. T., Tawa Flat
Ryan, Christopher, Tawa Fiat • ...Ryan, John, Tawa Flat
Steele, W. D. T., Johnsonville
Stevens, George, Takapu, Porirua
Taylor, James, Tawa Flat
Trotter, M. J., Makara
Turnbull, Alex. J. (c/o Larsen, L., manager),

Johnsonville
Wackrow, Fritz, Ohariu
Wackrow, Mrs. Carl, Ohariu
Wall, James, Porirua
Wall, James, Tawa Tapa, Porirua
Wall, J., Wairaraka, Porirua
Wallace, W. H., Opau, Makara
Whitehouse Bros., Porirua
Wilson, E., Johnsonville
Windley, Thomas, Porirua
Woodman, E. and J., Tawa Flat

1636
1300
355
138

1200
470
450
550

IOOO

312
74

5'5
200
226
144

329
500

1097
292
'94

4093

1576
1600
Nil

132
IIOO

456
470
429
960
76

300
530
264
201
132
524

Nil
508

Nil
237
192

4093

424
222

Nil
Nil

1300
1200
1200
2180
4038

129
641
180

1300
1200
1220
2323
4040

111
573
'97

69,964
i

68,376

No. of Sheepon
April 30,

1907.
April 30,

1908.

Hutt County—continued.
Morrin, John, Akatarawa
Mulhern, John, Moonshine, Pahautanui
Mulhern, Roderick (Estate of), Pahautanui
Murphy, 0. J., Pahautanui
Murphy, J. and O. J., Pahautanui
Murray, J. H, c/o Dalgety and Co., Welling-

ton
Nairn Bros., Horokiwi Hill, Petone
Nairn, S. H., Horokiwi Hill, Petone
Nicol, Alexander, Horokiwi Valley, Pahau-

tanui
Nicol, John, Pahautanui
Parsons, George H., Rona Bay
Pearce, James, The Streamlets, Pahautanui...
Pike, W. S., Taita
Pirihana Tungia, Plimmerton
Poulson, Carl, Upper Hutt
Powell, J. J. K., Wellington
Ramage, J. W., Paraparaumu
Reid, L. G., Wellington
Riddiford, E. J., Orongo Orongo, Hutt
Robinson, William, Kaitoke
Russell and Swanson, Silverstream
Russell, Charles, Taita
Russell, Edward, Silverstream
Salisbury, E. J., Stoke8! Valley
Shannon, G. V., Wellington
Sinclair Bros.,Taupo Station, Plimmerton ...
Smith, F. W., Paikakariki
Smith, J. S., Tunapo, Paikakariki
Southee, Alfred, Akatarawa
Speedy, P., Lower Hutt
Speedy, W. A., Belmont, Lower Hutt
Spicer, Richard, Heno Farm, Ohariu
Spicer, Thomas, Akatarawa
Spilman, D., Lower Hutt
Stebbings, Henry W., Pine Hill, Johnsonville
Stevens, James, 20 Hawker's Street, Welling-

ton
Stra,nd Bros., Lower Hutt
Stuart, Charles, Pahautanui
Styles, George B., Hayward's
Swanson, Charles, Silverstream
Tabuteau, M., Wainuiomata
Taylor, F., Pahautanui
Taylor, G. H., Pahautanui
Taylor, H.W. P., Judgeford
Te Teira Ihakara, Paraparaumu
Tyer, Alfred, Mungaroa
Vella, Mariano, Mana Island, Paremata
Veterinary Laboratory, Wallaceville
Wall, L. B., Paremata
Wall, R. S., Plimmerton
Weggery, W., Paraparaumu
Wellington Meat Export Company, Wel-

lington
Whitcher, H. T., Wainuiomata
Whiteman, Bros., Akatarawa
Whiteman, Edward, Mungaroa
Whiteman, H., Akatarawa
Whiteman, J. M., Wallaceville
Whiteman, William, Wallaceville
Whiting Bros., Paraparaumu
Williams, Arthur, Paraparaumu
Witton, F. S., Wadestown
Wood, James J., Wainuiomata
Woodbury, Frederick,'Pencarrow

60
1200
800

1092918
2305*58

1970

152

'372
7

80
177

130
2746183
200

744
392
397

85
800

4944
4424
2900

424

779
'33
271
729
1136

Nil
IOOO
712
497
496
Nil

1270
Nil

2225
200
2°5

1568
Nil
100
'57
112
120
260

5854
250
981
396
380

38
820

5'77.4216
2800

107
283
409
75°
130
Nil
73'

1.362
43

570
25

483
659
788
479
200
300
729
968
56

1060
2650

78
438

352
575
100
304
742
787489
200
Nil

1037
972

75
1327
3060

78
3779

76
682

97
8.59
293
802
38.
887

'55°
634

20
25'
.52

152,268

292'•"7'5
377
986

1432
395

132

208,564

MAKARA COUNTY
(In Wellington Subdivision).

Allen, John, Tawa Flat
Barnes, Henry, Makara
Bassett, Mrs. H. M. W., Ohariu
Bassett, Thomas (Estate of), Willow Brook,

Ohariu
Bassett, T. H., Ohariu '. ...
Beech, William, Ohariu
Best, A., Ohariu

95
180

IOO

172

398 400
Nil

97
700
130

100
600
126
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